
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified (115% = 1:41.392) 

DNS 

No. 

4 

26 

154 

14 

34 

77 

444 

158 

92 

20 

32 

54 

33 

999 

09 

223 

10 

99 

22 

98 

312 

63 

71 

25 

11 

Name 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Daniel BLIN 

Ivan VIŠAK 

Theo CLERC 

Loris MAJCAN 

Vojtech SCHWARZ 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 

Patrik CARDA 

Krystian NAWOJSKI 

Ionel PASCOTA 

Patrik STACHURA 

Turgut DURUKAN 

Miroslav ILIĆ 

Dominik BUTERIN 

Mirko GRASSI 

Marko MANDIĆ 

Srđan GAVRILOVIĆ 

Nemanja PAUNOVIĆ 

Mihajlo ŽIVANOVIĆ 

Antonio ČIKO 

Živorad MILADINOVIĆ 

Vojin PANTOVIĆ 

Hristian BUZALKOVSKI 

Stefan VESIĆ 

Davor MARINČIĆ 

Nat 

CRO 

POL 

CRO 

SUI 

CRO 

CZE 

ITA 

CZE 

POL 

ROM 

CZE 

TUR 

AUT 

CRO 

ITA 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

CRO 

SRB 

SRB 

MKD 

SRB 

CRO 

FMN 

HMS 

PZM 

HMS 

FMS 

HMS 

ACCR 

HMS 

ACCR 

PZM 

FRM 

SMF 

TMF 

AMSS 

HMS 

HMS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

HMS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

MFNM 

AMSS 

HMS 

Team 

FerQuest-Unior Racing team 

AF Motors 

MK Križevci 

Team Clerc Metal 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

Motorsport Schwarz Racing Team 

MK Matulji Racing 

Motolife Racing 

GT3 Poland Motorsport 

Pascota Racing 

SB Racing Team 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

Spark Team Serbia 

MK Kvarner 

MK Križevci 

MSU TRB Vidra Team 

Spark Team Serbia 

Spark Team Serbia 

AMK Dijamant 

URPMS Sokol Požega 

AMKK Zlatibor 

AMKK Zlatibor 

MK Seventy One Team 

Spark Team Serbia 

URPMS BIG BIKE Racing 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Tyres 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Bridgestone 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli/Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Best Tm 

1:28.167 

1:30.667 

1:31.895 

1:32.014 

1:32.144 

1:32.310 

1:32.783 

1:33.494 

1:34.177 

1:34.322 

1:34.446 

1:34.454 

1:34.877 

1:35.416 

1:35.832 

1:36.255 

1:38.247 

1:38.757 

1:39.812 

1:41.587 

1:45.007 

Diff 

2.500 

3.728 

3.847 

3.977 

4.143 

4.616 

5.327 

6.010 

6.155 

6.279 

6.287 

6.710 

7.249 

7.665 

8.088 

10.080 

10.590 

11.645 

13.420 

16.840 

Sorted on best lap time
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p7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(34) Loris MAJCAN 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(77) Vojtech SCHWARZ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

p7 

8 

9 

10 

p11 

12 

p13 

(444) Danilo DIGIORGIO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

p11 

1:34.175 

2:44.223 

1:32.030 

1:32.014 

1:32.160 

1:32.911 

1:35.680 

1:32.715 

1:44.706 

3:17.430 

1:32.144 

1:32.210 

2:07.752 

2:37.986 

1:40.191 

1:33.148 

1:32.729 

1:54.935 

1:34.651 

1:36.116 

1:33.684 

1:44.155 

2:23.783 

1:32.825 

1:38.615 

2:23.153 

1:32.310 

1:35.404 

1:33.572 

2:26.491 

2:15.701 

1:37.690 

1:33.705 

1:33.089 

1:32.948 

1:36.395 

4:38.736 

1:33.011 

1:34.046 

1:32.783 

1:32.893 

1:44.814 

+2.161 

+1:12.209 

+0.016 

+0.146 

+0.767 

+3.536 

+0.571 

+12.562 

+1:45.286 

+0.066 

+35.608 

+1:05.842 

+8.047 

+1.004 

+0.585 

+22.791 

+2.341 

+3.806 

+1.374 

+11.845 

+51.473 

+0.515 

+6.305 

+50.843 

+3.094 

+1.262 

+54.181 

+43.391 

+4.907 

+0.922 

+0.306 

+0.165 

+3.612 

+3:05.953 

+0.228 

+1.263 

+0.110 

+12.031 

(158) Patrik CARDA 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

p11 

12 

13 

p14 

(92) Krystian NAWOJSKI 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(20) Ionel PASCOTA 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(32) Patrik STACHURA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

7 

p8 

1:35.306 

1:38.608 

1:35.124 

1:47.362 

2:35.742 

1:34.382 

1:35.897 

1:35.913 

1:34.229 

1:33.494 

1:45.890 

2:25.213 

1:34.089 

1:57.712 

1:38.504 

1:36.487 

1:39.476 

5:19.389 

1:35.981 

1:34.637 

1:34.298 

1:34.177 

1:50.169 

3:22.690 

1:40.923 

2:23.912 

3:26.896 

1:37.448 

1:35.830 

1:41.692 

2:21.646 

1:35.196 

1:36.043 

1:34.322 

1:36.864 

1:37.065 

1:35.932 

1:36.706 

1:34.457 

1:42.931 

3:18.524 

1:37.662 

+1.812 

+5.114 

+1.630 

+13.868 

+1:02.248 

+0.888 

+2.403 

+2.419 

+0.735 

+12.396 

+51.719 

+0.595 

+24.218 

+4.327 

+2.310 

+5.299 

+3:45.212 

+1.804 

+0.460 

+0.121 

+15.992 

+1:48.368 

+6.601 

+49.590 

+1:52.574 

+3.126 

+1.508 

+7.370 

+47.324 

+0.874 

+1.721 

+2.418 

+2.619 

+1.486 

+2.260 

+0.011 

+8.485 

+1:44.078 

+3.216 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(54) Turgut DURUKAN 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(33) Miroslav ILIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(999) Dominik BUTERIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(09) Mirko GRASSI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

p13 

2:40.583 

1:34.992 

1:34.608 

1:34.446 

1:39.040 

1:37.142 

1:44.823 

3:17.115 

1:36.151 

1:36.267 

1:35.389 

1:35.163 

1:35.086 

1:34.692 

1:34.454 

1:35.660 

1:34.753 

1:37.719 

1:34.877 

1:35.062 

1:49.714 

1:37.460 

1:38.930 

1:35.985 

1:37.981 

1:36.415 

1:35.416 

1:41.384 

1:41.566 

1:37.869 

1:36.861 

1:36.848 

1:42.717 

3:18.504 

1:37.563 

1:36.764 

1:37.615 

1:37.592 

1:35.832 

1:46.168 

2:49.241 

+1:06.137 

+0.546 

+0.162 

+4.586 

+2.688 

+10.369 

+1:42.661 

+1.697 

+1.813 

+0.935 

+0.709 

+0.632 

+0.238 

+1.206 

+0.299 

+2.842 

+0.185 

+14.837 

+2.044 

+3.514 

+0.569 

+2.565 

+0.999 

+5.968 

+5.734 

+2.037 

+1.029 

+1.016 

+6.885 

+1:42.672 

+1.731 

+0.932 

+1.783 

+1.760 

+10.336 

+1:13.409 

(4) Martin VUGRINEC 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

(26) Daniel BLIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(154) Ivan VIŠAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(14) Theo CLERC 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

1:29.105 

1:34.081 

3:28.752 

1:28.167 

1:54.209 

6:08.785 

1:28.765 

1:28.622 

1:28.450 

1:30.313 

1:41.999 

1:36.168 

1:31.748 

1:31.092 

1:30.835 

1:38.551 

5:27.201 

1:32.128 

1:32.558 

1:31.884 

1:32.203 

1:30.667 

1:36.200 

1:34.223 

1:33.860 

1:33.868 

1:34.774 

1:33.855 

1:32.983 

1:45.327 

4:31.007 

1:36.010 

1:32.413 

1:32.149 

1:31.895 

1:36.645 

1:33.496 

1:34.965 

4:29.611 

1:33.473 

1:32.925 

+0.938 

+5.914 

+2:00.585 

+26.042 

+4:40.618 

+0.598 

+0.455 

+0.283 

+2.146 

+11.332 

+5.501 

+1.081 

+0.425 

+0.168 

+7.884 

+3:56.534 

+1.461 

+1.891 

+1.217 

+1.536 

+4.305 

+2.328 

+1.965 

+1.973 

+2.879 

+1.960 

+1.088 

+13.432 

+2:59.112 

+4.115 

+0.518 

+0.254 

+4.631 

+1.482 

+2.951 

+2:57.597 

+1.459 

+0.911 
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3 

p4 

(312) Živorad MILADINOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

p13 

(63) Vojin PANTOVIĆ 

p1 

1:41.943 

1:45.362 

1:50.793 

1:48.365 

1:48.515 

1:48.505 

1:48.183 

1:47.352 

1:46.022 

1:46.565 

1:46.066 

1:46.591 

1:45.007 

1:45.479 

2:39.235 

1:57.948 

+0.356 

+3.775 

+5.786 

+3.358 

+3.508 

+3.498 

+3.176 

+2.345 

+1.015 

+1.558 

+1.059 

+1.584 

+0.472 

+54.228 

-3:58:56.827 

(223) Marko MANDIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

p14 

(10) Srđan GAVRILOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(99) Nemanja PAUNOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(22) Mihajlo ŽIVANOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

p11 

(98) Antonio ČIKO 

1 

2 

1:38.508 

1:40.233 

1:36.255 

1:40.123 

2:33.739 

2:08.197 

1:37.430 

1:36.843 

1:37.568 

1:37.038 

1:36.969 

1:36.400 

1:37.829 

1:50.906 

1:39.186 

1:39.577 

1:38.247 

1:42.091 

1:54.361 

1:40.075 

1:39.998 

1:39.654 

1:39.609 

1:40.016 

1:38.757 

2:14.819 

1:42.940 

1:42.074 

1:41.440 

1:40.689 

1:41.348 

1:39.975 

1:39.812 

1:40.345 

1:40.725 

1:41.038 

2:12.802 

1:43.050 

1:41.587 

+2.253 

+3.978 

+3.868 

+57.484 

+31.942 

+1.175 

+0.588 

+1.313 

+0.783 

+0.714 

+0.145 

+1.574 

+14.651 

+0.939 

+1.330 

+3.844 

+16.114 

+1.318 

+1.241 

+0.897 

+0.852 

+1.259 

+36.062 

+3.128 

+2.262 

+1.628 

+0.877 

+1.536 

+0.163 

+0.533 

+0.913 

+1.226 

+32.990 

+1.463 
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